Group of Schools

The Children's Academy Group of Schools is pleased to announce
that all the three schools of the academy have secured
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The students have performed exceedingly well.
We congratulate all the students for their exemplary performance.
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No. of Students
appeared

Students
securing
distinction

Students
securing above
90%

School average

225

99.56%

62.67%

90.42%

Ashok Nagar
(Kandivali)

200

98.5%

73.5%

91.89%

Thakur Complex

(Kandivali)

214

97.66%

66.36%

91.15%
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