

Children's Academy

Group of Schools

Malad

The Children's Academy Group of Schools is pleased to announce that all the three schools of the academy have secured

99.56%
Students scoring
Distinction



62.67% Students scoring above 90%

ICSE Examination March 2025 Our Toppers



The students have performed exceedingly well.
We congratulate all the students for their exemplary performance.

ICSE RESULTS OF THE ACADEMY- MARCH 2025

н					
		No. of Students appeared	Students securing distinction	Students securing above 90%	School average
*	Bachani Nagar (Malad)	225	99.56%	62.67%	90.42%
	Ashok Nagar (Kandivali)	200	98.5%	73.5%	91.89%
	Thakur Complex (Kandivali)	214	97.66%	66.36%	91.15%